Mr lan Bannerman

Event Name
Event Type
Live status
Status
Created On
Reading
Start

End

Archive Date
Consultee
Email Address

Address

Comment
ID

Agent

LPPub2448

LPPub512

LPPub521

LPPub522

Event

Vale of White
Horse Local
Plan 2031 Part
One -
Publication

Vale of White
Horse Local
Plan 2031 Part
One -
Publication

Vale of White
Horse Local
Plan 2031 Part
One -
Publication

Vale of White
Horse Local
Plan 2031 Part

Vale of White Horse Local Plan 2031 Part One - Publication

Published Document

Public
Closed
07/11/14 10:36
07/11/14 09:00
07/11/14 09:01
19/12/14 16:31

07/12/16 10:29

Mr lan Bannerman (872100)

Willow Cottage
102 Oxford Road
Oxford

0OX2 9PQ

Consultation Point

- Local Plan 2031
Publication Version

- Core Policy 4:
Meeting Our Housing
Needs

- Core Policy 13: The
Oxford Green Belt

- Core Policy 8:
Spatial Strategy for
Abingdon-on-Thames

Response
Date

15/01/15
15:14

16/12/14
20:03

16/12/14
20:19

16/12/14
20:26

Type

Web

Web

Web

Web

Powered by Objective Online 4.2 - page 1

Version

0.2

0.2

0.1

0.3

Status

Processed

Processed

Processed

Processed



Comment Agent Event Consultation Point Response Type Version Status
ID Date

One - and Oxford Fringe
Publication Sub-Area

Powered by Objective Online 4.2 - page 2





