Mr Ian Bannerman

Event Name Vale of White Horse Local Plan 2031 Part One - Publication

Event Type Published Document

Live status Public

Status Closed

Created On 07/11/14 10:36

Reading 07/11/14 09:00

Start 07/11/14 09:01

End 19/12/14 16:31

Archive Date 07/12/16 10:29

Consultee Mr Ian Bannerman (872100)

Email Address

Address Willow Cottage

102 Oxford Road

Oxford OX2 9PQ

Comment ID	Agent	Event	Consultation Point	Response Date	Туре	Version	Status
LPPub2448		Vale of White Horse Local Plan 2031 Part One - Publication	- Local Plan 2031 Publication Version	15/01/15 15:14	Web	0.2	Processed
LPPub512		Vale of White Horse Local Plan 2031 Part One - Publication	- Core Policy 4: Meeting Our Housing Needs	16/12/14 20:03	Web	0.2	Processed
LPPub521		Vale of White Horse Local Plan 2031 Part One - Publication	- Core Policy 13: The Oxford Green Belt	16/12/14 20:19	Web	0.1	Processed
LPPub522		Vale of White Horse Local Plan 2031 Part	- Core Policy 8: Spatial Strategy for Abingdon-on-Thames	16/12/14 20:26	Web	0.3	Processed

Comment Agent Event Consultation Point Response Type Version Status Date

One - and Oxford Fringe

Publication Sub-Area